EFC (unofficial): 2022

Discipline Gender Ageclass Category Calculated on

Foil Men's u23 Individual 11.09.2022. 12:52
YOB Ranking type Nation type Same points Transferred points
2000 - 2010 Rolling (1:1) All Best result

T1 09.10.2021 Copenhagen Trekanten International - Nordic Championships Senior

T2 27.05.2022 Tallin European Championships u23
T3 10.09.2022 Bratislava  Mémorial de Ferdinand De Martinengo Senior
Rank Points T-P Name Nation YOB T1 T2 T3
1 34 0 MACCHI Filippo ITA 20011420

2 32 0 SAVIN Rafael FRA 2000 32

2 32 0 MARINI Tommaso ITA 2000 32

4 30 0 COOK Jaimie GBR 2005 4 26
5 26 0 FABINGER Nils Alexander GER 2002 26

6 22 0 FAZEKAS Arpad SVK 2004 2 20
7 20 0 LONSDALE William GBR 2002 20
7 20 0 DI TOMMASO Alessio ITA 2001 20

7 20 0 BEL Romain FRA 200120

10 18 0 SZEMES Gergo HUN 20034 14

11 18 0 DONAGHUE Joe GBR 2003 4 14
12 14 0 CUK Veliko SRB 2000 14

13 14 0 MAIRE Jules FRA 2000 14
14 14 0 IANDOLO Francesco Pio ITA 2000 14
15 14 0 ANANE Anas FRA 2004 14

16 12 0 PNIVCHUK Bohdan UKR 2001 4 8
17 12 0 WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas DEN 20014 8

18 12 0 BEM Maciej POL 20014 4 4
19 10 0 TOTUSEK Marek CZE 20022 8

20 10 0 HOIDA Danyil UKR 2000 2 8
21 8 0 SPICHIGER Armand FRA 2001 8

21 8 0 BONATO Jacopo ITA 2002 8
23 8 0 RENNER Moritz GER 2001 8

23 8 0 LESKOVAC Janko CRO 2003 8
25 8 0 NIJS Mathieu BEL 20020 8

26 8 0 HOLY Lev Michael CZE 2006 8
26 8 0 JURKIEWICZ Jan POL 2000 8

28 8 0 UNIYAL Nils SWE 20022 4 2
29 8 0 LAZARENKO levgen UKR 2003 4 4
30 6 0 GUENNOU Louis GBR 2001 2 4
31 6 0 PIRK Akos SVK 2004 4 2
32 6 0 LECHNER Moritz AUT 2000 4 2
33 5 0 PETRINI Felix SWE 20011 4

34 5 0 GYORGY Bendeguz SVK 2004 4 1
35 4 0 KOTEK Jakub POL 2004 4
35 4 0 ANDRIAMAMPIANINA Jules FRA 2000/4

37 4 0 SARDELLI Elia ITA 20024

37 4 0 RIEGER Laurenz GER 2002 4

39 4 0 BALINT Almos HUN 2005 4

40 4 0 BUDAHAZY Ambrus HUN 2005 4

41 4 0 SARMANY Zoltan SVK 2002 4
42 4 0 ALARCON Leopoldo CHI 2001 4
43 4 0 GABRIELLI Edoardo ITA 2003 4
44 4 0 EYUPOGLU Alp TUR 2002 4
45 4 0 LANG Jacob Brandt DEN 20004

46 4 0 LEE YatLong HKG 20004

46 4 0 SOSNOV David GBR 2006 4
48 4 0 DOLZYCKI Jakub POL 20014

48 4 0 TERTIPIS Konstantinos GRE 2003 4
50 4 0 PACHOLCZYK Szymon POL 2004 4
51 4 0 GASSNER Ethan USA 20012 2
52 4 0 WILLIAMS David GBR 2002 2 2
53 4 0 SPOLJAR Borna CRO 20022 2
54 3 0 BRUNNER Remi SUl 20011 2

5 3 0 HURST Jake GBR 20021 2
56 2 0 IURIN Igor UKR 2000 2

57 2 0 NIGOSANTI Andrea ARG 2000 2
57 2 0 CIANI Joel ITA 20042

59 2 0 GOC Bartosz POL 2000 2
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PINSON Simon FRA
SMREKAR Leo CRO
SNYTSHEUVEL John USA
GOREN Raz ISR

ZAKRZEWSKI Jan POL
WAKIM Philippe LBN
KAULAKANS Valters LAT

ABRAHAMS Matthew GBR
TABAJDI Zsombor HUN
STRANGE Oliver GBR
HURIN Mykhailo UKR
STENBECK-SCHIAVO Dario GBR
FINSTERBUSH Ori ISR

CETINEL Baha Baykal TUR
KOKOROVETS Oleh UKR
DEHOULE Antoine FRA
KORZHOVOI Maksym UKR
ISOLANI Gregorio ITA

SEYTOR Kim FRA
KOSZTOLANY!I Hunor HUN
GOJAK Antonio CRO
HORN NIELSEN Christopher DEN
HUSSEIN Khaled Aref QAT
LANCARIC Branislav SVK
BODNAR Myhailo UKR
SCHIEBEL Paul AUT
MACEDO Luis POR
NAPOLITANO lIsaia ITA

ABIDI Neil FRA
PIOSIK Dawid POL
CEDERGREN Axel SWE
FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ Erik ESP
SACHARCZUK Bartosz POL
LOMBARDI Giulio ITA

KUCHTA Leopold Marc SVK
GARCIA MUR Adria ESP
HELLSTROM Lukas SWE
FEDOROWICZ Karol POL
ZOONS Axel NED
DYRDA Yelyzar UKR
FAHLVIK Axel SWE
PROSOLI Lovro CRO
MAIOR Matyas HUN
GRIDELLI Gianmarco ITA

SZABO Bélint HUN
EL RHAZZOULY Amir MAR
RUBIN Mattia HUN
RICHARD Fabien FRA
CARASENA Cameron FRA
JANS KOHNEKE Teun NED
RIAL Tanguy FRA
GEUDVERT Oscar BEL

KHALIFA Abdalla QAT
KARLSEN Jonas Benjamin DEN
STANLEY Mason USA
ROGER Constant FRA
BAGDANY Albert HUN
ASK Henri SWE
BAJEVS Natans LAT

BRAVO Sahel ESP
PERESSINI TORREGROSA Esteban ESP
GAFE Alekss LAT

HUSAINOVS Zans LAT

ROSU Silviu ROU
GAWENDA Patryk POL
ROSU Vlad ROU
FOREY-MILLER Jacob GBR
BRESSLAUER Tobias AUT
CHREN Simon CZE
LISOVYI Bohdan UKR
KESSLER Vilmos HUN
VRTILEK Jakub CZE

2000 2
2000
20012
2001
2000
2000/2
2005
2000/2
2004
2003
2004
2003
2003 2
2002
2003
2000/2
2003
20042
2000 2
2008
2000
20042
2003 2
2006
2002
2002
2000 2
2004/0
2003 2
2004
2003 2
2001/2
2004
2002|2
2003
2003/1
20031
2005
20011
2005
20041
2004
20001
20041
2007
2002/1
2006
2000/1
20011
2000/1
20011
20041
20031
20041
20041
2001
2005
2003/0
2002
2003
2002
2005
2003
2000
2005
2003
2000
2002
20010
2003
2003
2005

[ellellelieclelelolo]

NN NN

N

NN

[eNelleolollolelollelle]

213



132
132
134
135
136
137
138
138
140
141
141
143
143
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
153
155
155
157
158
158
158
161
162

OO0 0000000000000 0DO0DO0DO0ODO0DO0OO0O0OO0O0O0O0OO0O0OOoOOo

OO O0OO0OO00O0000000000000000O0O0O0O0O0O0OO0Ooo

all assigned competitions

CIGANEK Jan CZE 2004 0
KORAB Stpén CZE 2004 0
BOD Péter Zsombor HUN 2005 0
BAGOSI Bendeguz HUN 2005 0
DOGARIU Felix ROU 2008 0
MORDINI Luca ITA 2004 0
CHVATAL Josef CZE 2005 0
HOLEMY Vojtech CZE 2004 0
GENBRUGGE Sem BEL 20040
GALVANI Gianmarco ITA 20010
BUBLIC Luka CRO 2006 0
COUTEUX Cesar FRA 20040
HUDYMAC Michal CZE 2004 0
GROSS Roy ISR 20040
GIRALDO Pablo USA 20040
HUNDBORG Thor DEN 20050
GUMA Arnau ESP 20030
CALO' Alessandro ITA 20010
MANGIAROTTI Lorenzo Francesco ITA 2001 0
GUILBERT Sacha DEN 20040
WEYHRETER Samuel DEN 20010
MOGENSEN Viggo SWE 20030
RYKIND-BLARKE Christoffer DEN 20000
THORBEK Julius Manz DEN 20040
KANSA NEIRA ROMERO Alexander SWE 2002 0
KALLSTROM Markus SWE 20050
GJALDBZK Steffen DEN 20020
KVERNES lIsak SWE 20050
VAABEN Frode DEN 20070
SCHWARTZ Theo Alexander DEN 2006 0
NOWAK Jan POL 2005 0
City Nation Date

Title

Ageclass Group Pointkey Replaced Deleted

Trekanten International -
Nordic Championships

European Championships

Mémorial de Ferdinand De
Martinengo

Trekanten International

London Cup

Esslinger Burg-Cup

European Championships

Copenhagen DEN
Tallin EST
Bratislava SVK

Copenhagen DEN

London GBR
Esslingen GER
TBD EFC

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
Sonja Lange - s.lange@ophardt-team.org
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